
How to buy and install authorized DD Free Dish Set-Top-Box: 
 
 
Prasar Bharati has empanelled 11 Set-Top-Box (STB) manufacturers for selling 

authorized DD Free Dish STBs in India. DD Free Dish authorized STB is available in the 
open market. Person interested to buy authorized DD Free Dish STB may contact any 
of the empanelled STB manufacturers. 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Company  

Address of Company Contact person 
Name and 
mobile 

e-mail 

1 M/s BGM 

Holding 

company 

39/2/7 & 8, SITE-4, SDO-

2, Sahibabad, Ghazibad, 

UP -201010 

Sh. Balvinder 

Singh 

9560198998 

balvinder@BGMHolding.com 

2 M/s K.M.T.S 

Engineering 

Pvt. Ltd.  

WZ-428A/1, Club Road, 

Nariana Vihar New Delhi-

110028 

Sh. Deepak 

Gupta 

9811362911 

Sales@KMTSE.com 

3 M/s Millenium 

Technologies  

A-76 First Floor, Front 

Protion, Nariana 

Industrial Area, New 

Delhi-110028 

Sh. Amarjeet 

Singh 

9818146981 

milleniumtechnologies76 

@gmail.com 

4 M/s Modern 

Communication 

and Broadcast 

System Pvt. 

Ltd.  

B-138/139,GIDC 

Electronics Estae, 

Sector-25, Gandhi Nagar-

382024, India 

Sh. G.C. Jain 

9727724123 

gcjain@mcbsintl.com 

5 M/s Velankani 

Electronics Pvt. 

Ltd.  

43 Electronics City Hosur 

Road Bangalore-560100 

India 

Jayesh Dubey 
+91 9844116852 
 

jdubey@valankanigroup.com 

6 M/s BECIL  14-B Ring Road, 

Indraprasth Estate, New 

Delhi-110001 

Sh. Mazhar 

Umer 

8800338017 

mazhar.umer@becil.com 

7 M/s Exza 

Infosystem Pvt. 

Ltd.  

H-803 Kumar Sansar Sr. 

No 37 & 38 Near 

Welcome Hall, Kondhwa 

Khurd, Pune-411048, 

Maharashtra 

Sh. Joy Kokkat 

9673494141 

joy.kokkat@exzainfo.com 

8 M/s  Catvision 

Limited 

F-87, UPSIDC Indesturial 

area, Selaqui, Dehradun -

248197, Utrakhand, India 

Sh. Rajesh 

Kukreja 

9810298670 

catvision@catvisionindia.com 
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9 M/s  The 

Creative 

Advertiser 

A-496, Shastri Nagar, 

New Delhi-110052 

Sh. Sanjeev 

Arora 

9250858944 

creativead31@yahoo.com 

10 M/s  STB 

Technologies 

Pvt. Ltd. 

707, Modern Industrial 

Estate, Part A, 

Bahadurgarh , Harayana-

124507 

Sh. Micky 

Alawadhi 

9810315051 

micky@willettcable.com 

11 M/s  Laxmi 

Remote India 

Pvt Ltd 

B-201 Phase-II Noida UP 

-201305 

Ms. Arvinder 

Kaur 

9990059888 

arvinder@lripl.com 
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